TWM

Thursday, June 30

Nikki Torres Experience (Motown - R&B)

Thursday, July 7
Sue and the Fun Ghouls (Fun Band)

Thursday, July 14
Alex Nikki and Jokerz Wild
(Soulful Rock and Originals)

Thursday, July 21
Twin Gold and Gene DiNapoli
(Good Time Oldies)

Thursday, July 28
Rattlin" (Hard Rock)

Wednesday, August 3
Camp Show

Thursday, August 4
The American Pink Floyd Tribute
(Prognosis)

Thursday, August 11
The Virtual Band
(Gold & Platinum Funk - Soul - R&B)

Thursday, August 18

Patrick Perone and the Blue Suede Rockers

(Elvis Tribute)

ALL CONCERTS START AT 7:00 PM (UNLESS NOTED)

MR o Fwek
Sunday, July 3
Rock Steady ( Dance Party Band)
Rain Date July 10
*Location - Oakland Ave
Fireworks to follow

Wednesday, July 6
Bookends (Classic Rock)

Saturday, July 16 6:00 pm
Dennis Dion Nardone -Birthday Bash
(Club Dennis)

Wednesday, July 20
Mid Life Crisis (Rock Party Band)

Saturday, July 30 5:00 pm
Tracy Delucia
(Ronstadt Tribute/Country)
&

Flashback (Funk Party Band)

Tuesday, August 2
Camp Show

Wednesday, August 10




